
10K Age Group Results for Female 30-39 based on Finish time
 Place Bib # Name Start Finish Total Pace Age Gender Division
 1 42 Regina Tonia Smith06:21:44.42 07:23:12.27 01:01:27.85 00:09:55.00 36 F 10K
 2 32 Shari Hall 06:21:45.08 07:34:53.65 01:13:08.57 00:11:48.00 39 F 10K
 
 10K Age Group Results for Female 40-49 based on Finish time
 Place Bib # Name Start Finish Total Pace Age Gender Division
 1 71 Suzy Eneas 06:21:43.46 07:07:23.02 00:45:39.56 00:07:22.00 44 F 10K
 
 10K Age Group Results for Female 50-59 based on Finish time
 Place Bib # Name Start Finish Total Pace Age Gender Division
 1 69 Barbara Cartwright 06:21:50.83 07:24:16.85 01:02:26.02 00:10:04.00 51 F 10K
 2 18 Lynda Burrows 06:21:46.11 07:25:50.21 01:04:04.10 00:10:20.00 59 F 10K
 3 13 Sue Simmons 06:22:29.95 07:26:28.32 01:03:58.37 00:10:19.00 57 F 10K
 4 83 Siobhan Maura 06:21:22.52 07:28:25.63 01:07:03.11 00:10:49.00 54 F 10K
 5 8 Cassandra Smith 06:21:45.19 07:37:49.91 01:16:04.72 00:12:16.00 56 F 10K
 
 10K Age Group Results for Male 19 and under based on Finish time
 Place Bib # Name Start Finish Total Pace Age Gender Division
 1 3 Christopher Saintus06:20:30.14 06:54:26.48 00:33:56.33 00:05:28.00 18 M 10K
 2 2 Va'Ron Pinder 06:21:47.75 07:19:55.88 00:58:08.12 00:09:23.00 13 M 10k
 
 10K Age Group Results for Female 19 and under based on Finish time
 Place Bib # Name Start Finish Total Pace Age Gender Division
 
 10K Age Group Results for Male 30-39 based on Finish time
 Place Bib # Name Start Finish Total Pace Age Gender Division
 1 37 Anthony Saunders Sr.06:21:34.43 06:58:41.39 00:37:06.95 00:05:59.00 35 M 10K
 2 1 Donald Pinder 06:21:47.24 07:20:47.14 00:58:59.90 00:09:31.00 35 M 10k
 3 102 Terry Campbell 06:20:37.75 07:29:19.66 01:08:41.91 00:11:05.00 38 M 10K
 
 10K Age Group Results for Female 30-39 based on Finish time
 Place Bib # Name Start Finish Total Pace Age Gender Division
 1 42 Regina Tonia Smith06:21:44.42 07:23:12.27 01:01:27.85 00:09:55.00 36 F 10K
 2 32 Shari Hall 06:21:45.08 07:34:53.65 01:13:08.57 00:11:48.00 39 F 10K
 
 10K Age Group Results for Male 40-49 based on Finish time
 Place Bib # Name Start Finish Total Pace Age Gender Division
 1 87 Duval Munnings 06:21:50.13 06:36:56.12 00:15:05.98 00:02:26.00 45 M 10K
 2 12 Darren Bain 06:21:45.44 07:22:33.96 01:00:48.51 00:09:48.00 45 M 10K



 3 61 Mark Stephens 06:21:44.10 07:30:54.21 01:09:10.11 00:11:09.00 45 M 10K
 4 41 Derek Smith 06:21:44.80 07:34:58.30 01:13:13.50 00:11:49.00 40 M 10K
 
 10K Age Group Results for Female 40-49 based on Finish time
 Place Bib # Name Start Finish Total Pace Age Gender Division
 1 71 Suzy Eneas 06:21:43.46 07:07:23.02 00:45:39.56 00:07:22.00 44 F 10K
 
 10K Age Group Results for Male 50-59 based on Finish time
 Place Bib # Name Start Finish Total Pace Age Gender Division
 1 45 Edward Bethel 06:21:47.75 07:09:57.93 00:48:10.17 00:07:46.00 58 M 10K
 2 54 David Prabu 06:21:44.09 07:21:47.61 01:00:03.52 00:09:41.00 51 M 10K
 
 10K Age Group Results for Female 50-59 based on Finish time
 Place Bib # Name Start Finish Total Pace Age Gender Division
 1 69 Barbara Cartwright 06:21:50.83 07:24:16.85 01:02:26.02 00:10:04.00 51 F 10K
 2 18 Lynda Burrows 06:21:46.11 07:25:50.21 01:04:04.10 00:10:20.00 59 F 10K
 3 13 Sue Simmons 06:22:29.95 07:26:28.32 01:03:58.37 00:10:19.00 57 F 10K
 4 83 Siobhan Maura 06:21:22.52 07:28:25.63 01:07:03.11 00:10:49.00 54 F 10K
 5 8 Cassandra Smith 06:21:45.19 07:37:49.91 01:16:04.72 00:12:16.00 56 F 10K
 
 10K Age Group Results for Male 60+ based on Finish time
 Place Bib # Name Start Finish Total Pace Age Gender Division
 1 9 Dave Smith 06:20:53.90 07:45:44.90 01:24:51.00 00:13:41.00 60 M 10K
 
 10K Age Group Results for Female 60+ based on Finish time
 Place Bib # Name Start Finish Total Pace Age Gender Division
 
 10K Top Males Overall based on Finish time
 Place Bib # Name Start Finish Total Pace Age Gender Division
 1 87 Duval Munnings 06:21:50.13 06:36:56.12 00:15:05.98 00:02:26.00 45 M 10K
 2 3 Christopher Saintus06:20:30.14 06:54:26.48 00:33:56.33 00:05:28.00 18 M 10K
 3 37 Anthony Saunders Sr.06:21:34.43 06:58:41.39 00:37:06.95 00:05:59.00 35 M 10K
 
 10K Top Females Overall based on Finish time
 Place Bib # Name Start Finish Total Pace Age Gender Division
 1 71 Suzy Eneas 06:21:43.46 07:07:23.02 00:45:39.56 00:07:22.00 44 F 10K
 2 42 Regina Tonia Smith06:21:44.42 07:23:12.27 01:01:27.85 00:09:55.00 36 F 10K
 3 69 Barbara Cartwright 06:21:50.83 07:24:16.85 01:02:26.02 00:10:04.00 51 F 10K
 
 10K Age Group Results for Male 19 and under based on Finish time



 Place Bib # Name Start Finish Total Pace Age Gender Division
 1 2 Va'Ron Pinder 06:21:47.75 07:19:55.88 00:58:08.12 00:09:23.00 13 M 10k
 
 10K Age Group Results for Male 30-39 based on Finish time
 Place Bib # Name Start Finish Total Pace Age Gender Division
 1 1 Donald Pinder 06:21:47.24 07:20:47.14 00:58:59.90 00:09:31.00 35 M 10k
 2 102 Terry Campbell 06:20:37.75 07:29:19.66 01:08:41.91 00:11:05.00 38 M 10K
 
 10K Age Group Results for Male 40-49 based on Finish time
 Place Bib # Name Start Finish Total Pace Age Gender Division
 1 12 Darren Bain 06:21:45.44 07:22:33.96 01:00:48.51 00:09:48.00 45 M 10K
 2 61 Mark Stephens 06:21:44.10 07:30:54.21 01:09:10.11 00:11:09.00 45 M 10K
 3 41 Derek Smith 06:21:44.80 07:34:58.30 01:13:13.50 00:11:49.00 40 M 10K
 
 10K Age Group Results for Male 50-59 based on Finish time
 Place Bib # Name Start Finish Total Pace Age Gender Division
 1 45 Edward Bethel 06:21:47.75 07:09:57.93 00:48:10.17 00:07:46.00 58 M 10K
 2 54 David Prabu 06:21:44.09 07:21:47.61 01:00:03.52 00:09:41.00 51 M 10K
 
 10K Age Group Results for Male 60+ based on Finish time
 Place Bib # Name Start Finish Total Pace Age Gender Division
 1 9 Dave Smith 06:20:53.90 07:45:44.90 01:24:51.00 00:13:41.00 60 M 10K
 
 


